
De’Longhi Appliances  via Seitz, 47  31100 Treviso Italy www.delonghi.com 5
7

1
3

2
3

8
7

2
1

_
0

0
_

1
0

1
8



ECAM35X.15

BEAN TO CUP ESPRESSO 

AND CAPPUCCINO MACHINE

Instruction for Use

Instruction videos available at: 

 http://ecam35015.delonghi.com
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